
 

 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 

Thursday, August 25 
 2:00 pm  Rabbit Hopping Event 

    (Poultry Barn) 

 
Friday, August 26 
 2:00 pm  Rabbit Hopping Event 

    (Poultry Barn) 

 
Saturday, August 27 
 10:00 am     Open Rabbit Show 
      (Poultry Barn) 
 
Sunday, August 28 
 10:00 am     Open Rabbit & Cavy Show 
     (Poultry Barn) 
 All Day  Angora Fiber Day, displays and demo’s 
    (Wool Center next to sheep barn) 
Monday, August 29 
 2:00 pm Rabbit Hopping Event 
    (Poultry Barn) 

 
Tuesday, August 30 
   10:00 am-6:00 pm Rabbit to mitten demonstration 
                (By the water fowl exhibit in the center of the Poultry Barn) 
 
 
Thursday, September 1 
 2:00 pm Rabbit Hopping Event 
    (Poultry Building) 

 
 

Special Note: 
Be sure to stop by our baby rabbit and baby cavy exhibit in 
the rabbit section of the poultry building all 12 days of the 
Fair. On Tuesday, September 30th from 10am-6pm there will 
be a live demonstration of combing and cutting fur from 
angora rabbits, which will be spun into yarn and then made 
into hats, mittens, scarves etc. This demonstration is located 
near the waterfowl pond in the center of the poultry building 

RABBITS AND CAVIES 
Located in the Poultry Barn and 4-H Youth Arena 

 



 

Friday, September 2 
 2:00 pm  Rabbit Hopping Event 
    (Poultry Barn) 

 
Saturday, September 3 
 10:00 am      Youth Rabbit & Cavy Show 
                                  Pet, Commercial and Wool 
            (4-H Youth Arena) 
  
 12:30 pm      Youth Fancy Rabbit Show 

               (4-H Youth Arena) 
  
 2:00 pm  Rabbit Hopping Event 
    (Poultry Barn) 
 
Sunday, September 4 
 2:00 pm Rabbit Hopping Event 
    (Poultry Barn) 


